
 

FEE SCHEDULE 
UNREINFORCED MASONRY BEARING 

WALL BUILDING RETROFIT 
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO 

49 SOUTH VAN NESS AVENUE, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103 
PHONE: (628) 652-3200  www.sfdbi.org 

July 2024 

TABLE 
1A-S 

Effective July 19, 2024 

 

Review of Inventory Form (Section 1604B.2.1) Standard Plan Review Hourly Rate – 
Minimum Two Hours 

Review of summary of the engineering report (Section 
1604B.2.3) 

Standard Plan Review Hourly Rate – 
Minimum Two Hours 

Board of Examiners Filing Fees (Section 105A7.4): Standard Plan Review Hourly Rate – 
Minimum Two Hours 

Each appeal for a variance from or interpretation of 
code requirements 

Standard Plan Review Hourly Rate – 
Minimum Four Hours 

Each appeal for the approval of substitute materials 
or methods of design or construction (Section 
105A.7.3) 

Standard Plan Review Hourly Rate – 
Minimum Two Hours 

 
FEE SCHEDULE 

STANDARD HOURLY RATES 
TABLE 
1A-D 

Plan Review $439.00 per hour 

Inspection $461.00 per hour 
$511.00 per hour for off-hour inspection 

Administration $214.00 per hour 
 

This worksheet is for informational purposes only. Additional fees may apply to your building permit. 
This information is available in alternative formats for persons with disabilities. To request this fee schedule in 

alternative format, contact (628) 652-3200 or  DBICustomerService@sfgov.org  

 

http://www.sfdbi.org/
mailto:DBICustomerService@sfgov.org

